
2023 AusCycling Queensland Elite, J19
& Para Track Championships

Date: 15th - 18th February Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 10: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 25 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (St George CC) 4:38.251
Half Lap 4:11.229 (1)

Lap 1 21.941 21.941 (1)
Lap 2 16.066 38.007 (1)
Lap 5 33.376 1:11.383 (1)
Lap 6 16.546 1:27.930 (1)
Lap 7 33.555 2:01.485 (2)
Lap 8 16.911 2:18.397 (1)
Lap 9 17.066 2:35.463 (1)

Lap 10 17.316 2:52.780 (1)
Lap 11 17.355 3:10.135 (1)
Lap 12 17.518 3:27.653 (1)
Lap 13 17.671 3:45.325 (1)
Lap 15 35.407 4:20.733 (1)
Lap 16 17.518 4:38.251 (1)

2. 23 Joseph BLACK (Bundaberg CC) 5:11.868 +33.617
Half Lap 5:01.773 (2)

Lap 1 23.846 23.846 (2)
Lap 2 16.428 40.275 (2)
Lap 5 34.398 1:14.673 (2)
Lap 6 18.431 1:33.104 (2)
Lap 7 19.196 1:52.301 (1)
Lap 8 38.653 2:30.954 (2)
Lap 9 19.578 2:50.532 (2)

Lap 10 19.904 3:10.437 (2)
Lap 11 20.196 3:30.633 (2)
Lap 12 20.265 3:50.898 (2)
Lap 13 20.331 4:11.229 (2)
Lap 14 1:00.638 5:11.868 (2)


